ESAB FE300
Cylinder regulator for industrial gases
Dimensions
 High-performance regulator following all common
technical gas applications needs.
 Safety focused design following ISO 2503.
 Durable construction saving costs of spares and
replacements.

Weight Approx. Approx. according to gas variant 1,1 kg
ESAB FE300
Ordering Information
Part Number Gas Inlet
position
Inlet
Pressure
Outlet
Pressure
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection Type
FS0700017621 OXYGEN side 200 bar 10 bar W 21,8 x 1/14" G 3/8"
FS0700017620 ACETYLENE side 25 bar 1,5 bar G 3/4" G 3/8" LH
FS0700017626 CO2 side 200 bar 0 - 24 l/min W 21,8 x 1/14" G 3/8" 2 gauges
FS0700017629 Ar/CO2 side 200 bar 0 - 24 l/min W 24,32 x 1/14" G 3/8" 2 gauges
FS21650017 Ar/CO2 side 200 bar 4,5 bar PRESET W 24,32 x 1/14" G 3/8" including
flowmeter
FS21650018 INERT side 200 bar 10 bar W 24,32 x 1/14" G 3/8"
FS0700017623 PROPANE side 25 bar 4 bar POL 0,885" x 1/14" LH
(NGO0.885M CGA510) G 3/8" LH LP gauge only
gas-equipment-nordics
73